
Invitation for Bids 
KI Singh Rural Municipality 

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive 
Wayal, Doti 

INVITATION FOR THE BIDS 
Date of publication:.May 20

th
, 2020 (2077/02/07) 

1. KI Singh Rural Municipality, Office of the Rural Municipal Executive invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for 

the Construction of  Ward Office Building mentioned below under National Competitive Bidding. 

S.N. 

Contract 

Identification 

Number 

Description of Work 

Total Project 

Cost With 

(13%)VAT 

Bid 

Security 

(NRs) 

Bid 

Document 

Price (NRs) 

 

Remarks 

1 
11/KISRMUN/207

6/077 

 Construction of Ward 

No.1 Office Building 

Ward No.1, Alleban 

Doti 

 

86,92,414.701

/- 

 

  

2,10,000/

- 

     3000/- 

 

Hard Copy Not 

Acceptable 

2 
12/KISRMUN/207

6/077 

  Construction of Ward 

07 Office Building of 

K.I Singh Rural 

Municipality, Ward No. 

07, Salena 

 

83,36,614.99/

- 

 

 

2,10,000/

- 

     3,000/- 

 

Hard Copy Not 

Acceptable 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at KI Singh Rural 

Municipality Office, Wayal, Doti,  Email: info@kisinghmun.gov.np, Phone no. 9851107664 or may visit PPMO e-

GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp or www.kisinghmun.gov.np 

3.Electronic bids must be submitted to KI Singh Rural Municipality Office, Doti, through PPMO’s e-GP 

system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  on or before 12:00 Noon on 2077/03/04 (June  18
th

, 2020). Bids received after 

this deadline will be rejected.  

 

4.Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:  

Name of the Bank: NMB Bank, K I Singh Branch 

Name of Office : K I Singh Rural Municipality 

Office Account no.: 1060064068600016 (Rajashwa Khata) 

5.The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 2:00 pm on 

2077/03/04 (June 18
th

, 2020) at the office of KI Singh Rural Municipality Office, Wayal, Doti. Bids must be 

valid for a period of 90 (Ninety) after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned 

copy of the bid security in pdf format in case of e-bid, amounting to a minimum of mentioned in the table 

above, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid.  

 

                                                                                                                                       …………………………………….. 

                                                             Chief Administrative Officer 

mailto:kisingh.rm@gmail.com
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.kisinghmun.gov.np/
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

